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MONMOUTH COUNTY 
STORMWATER TECHNICAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE 
 

2020 MEETING SCHEDULE 

Wednesday, March 4, 2020 
Wednesday, April 1, 2020 
Wednesday, May 6, 2020 
Wednesday, June 3, 2020 
Wednesday, July 1, 2020 

Wednesday, August 5, 2020 
Wednesday, September 2, 2020 

Wednesday, October 7, 2020 
Wednesday, November 4, 2020 
Wednesday, December 2, 2020 

Wednesday, January 6, 2021 
Wednesday, February 3, 2021 – REORGANIZATION 

 
 
JOSEPH BARRIS, PP, AICP, CFM 

Director of Planning 

 
 

All meetings will be held at 9:30 AM in the Monmouth County Planning Board Conference Room, Hall of Records Annex, 
2nd Floor, One East Main Street, Freehold, New Jersey. 

 
For further information, contact Amber Mallm at (732)431-7470 ext. 7473 or at Amber.Mallm@co.monmouth.nj.us 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Hall of Records Annex 2nd Floor-1 East Main Street- Freehold, New Jersey 07728 
Telephone 732-431-7460- Fax 732-409-7540 
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